Time Graded Meeting - Angle Park - 19.6.2017
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Greyhound

Wota Chill
Aitch
Captain Mclaren
Windmill Haze
Loceryl
Sheeza Nitro
Alice's Entity
Blown Away
Jules Marlow
Premier Jet
Amity Marlow
She's A Batgirl
Bekim Vapour
Lektra Dame
Uinka Allen
Ima Misha Doll
Judge Jed
Just Like Fire
Naughty Nat
Just Lonely Boy
Zipping Nelson
Grouse
De Mel Zarr
Yesteryear
Willowvale Brezz
Splish Splashin'
Odds And Ends

Benaud
Hot Athena
Qomie Bale
Top Weight

Miles Per Gallon
Mates Blue
Stick Figure
Transfixed

Menzies
Hot Arabina
Hot Marlow
Fawn Nova

Emerley Nolen
Aston Tadita
Dyna Willem

White Nike

Ripper Fan Sam
Dyna Hayley

Trigger Lee

Tiger's Empire

Gemtree Chaos

Onya Jatt

Roman's Legend
Hot Mavros

Panalo

Light Of Liam
Just Got 'em

Lunar Luna
Edison Bale

Hayride Rampe
Westlakes Nez

Son Of Hayride
Where's Sally
My Boy Banjo

Steel True Blue

Trainer

Richard Pearce
Yvonne King
Helen Foster
Kenneth Gill

Lisa Rasmussen
Nicole Price

Tony Rasmussen

Lisa Rasmussen
Trevor Jessup

Gino Grgurovic

Anthony Milligan
Kevin Bewley
Kelvin Douglas
Captain Abbott
Tony Rasmussen
Trevor Jessup

Captain Abbott

Captain Abbott

Charles Adcock

Anthony Fenna
Scott Feltus
Lauren Harris

Kevin Murnane

Tony Rasmussen

Walter Harkins

Kathleen Johnstone

Kym Burnett

Yvonne King
Steve Meimetis

Renata Maruszczyk

Lisa Rasmussen
Paul Fagan
Adrien Chevalier
Tony Rasmussen
Nicole Price
Stuart Ellis
Angela Meimetis
Steve Meimetis
Lauren Harris
Robyn Mackellar
Leanne Fagan

Kathleen Johnstone

Kelvin Douglas
Alan Randall
Tony Rasmussen
Captain Abbott
Kevin Murnane
George Rehmann
David Neal
Gino Grgurovic
Steve Meimetis
Captain Abbott
Laurence Cahalan
Paul Fagan
Kevin Murnane

Kathleen Johnstone

David Perry
Captain Abbott
David Perry
Desmond Denton
Walter Harkins
Desmond Denton

Starts

47
10
51
21
26
59
22
79
27
56
20
40
103

Wins

16
3
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P/Money

17410
2695
9325

13460
8420

20925

14610

37105
7295

33630
5465
7600

21865

8357.5

14100

75210
4910
7125

6057.5

15665

25790

23830
2285

12735
7120

17040

23885

5945
1330
4040
13340
4600
3790
7085
3200
1215
2110
1380
3475
1110
4970
4065
4300
1915
1185
1300
2752.5
3180
5335
1510
4340
3160
2680
2070
3585
2135
2270
2925
1735
10110
2960
4490

Rating
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